
Nazwa  rysunku:Obiekt:

Instalacja:

Projektował: Nr rys.

Skala.
SCHEMAT IDEOWY

Instalacja  Radiowo - Telewizyjna
Janusz  STRZYŻEWSKI
Inż. Marek Marciniak

1.Opracował:

Sprawdził:

Inż. Eligiusz  LEŚNIAK

Dom  Pomocy  Społecznej
im.  Wiktorii   Michelisowej.
20-113  Lublin      ul. Archidiakońska  5.

05.2009r.
05.2009r.
05.2009r.

Bud. Nr 7.

Bud. Nr 5.

OPIS

FT-1-20.

P.K.

~ 230V

Przewód  wspólosiowy
KOKA 799

Przewód  wspólosiowy
RG 11.

Gniazdo Abonenckie  końcowe
typ  GAR-BG-DK

Odgałęźnik
jednokrotny

Odgałęźnik
dwukrotny

Rozgałęźnik
ośmiokrotny

Rozgałęźnik
sześciokrotny

Rozgałęźnik
dwukrotny

Rozgałęźnik
trzykrotny

Rozgałęźnik
czterokrotny

GA-2/1.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-3/2.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-3/1.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-4/2.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-3/1.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-4/1.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-1/1.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-2/2.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-1/2.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-4/1.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-6/2.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-5/2
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-3/2.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-4/2.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-4/3.
GAR-BG-DK.

GA-3/3.
GAR-BG-DK.

LB-1.

LB-2.

LB-3.

LB-4.

LB-5.

LB-1/5.

LB-3/5.

LB-4/5.

LB-2/5.

Poddasze

Parter

Piwnica

Piętro III.

Piętro II.

Piętro I.

w/g  Rys. nr 2.

w/g  Rys. nr 3.

STACJA

CZOŁOWA

FTS-2-10.

FTS-2-8.

FT-1-6.

FS-02.

FS-02.

FS-04.

FS-33.

FS-04.

FS-03.

FS-03.

FS-06.

FS-08.

FS-08.

FS-08.

PROGRAM

LOKALNY

KAPLICA


